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June 27, 2020

Sanford, FL, USA

Sanford Wayne Densche Performing Arts Center

Novice 6 & Under Duet/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 68 Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo Upsurge Dance Company

3 97 You Are My Sunshine Keegan Performance Company
2 98 In His Kiss Keegan Performance Company
1 86 | Believe In A Thing Upsurge Dance Company

Novice 6 & Under Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 49 Animal Crackers Champion Dance

2 13 Emergency JoJo's Performing Arts

1 72 True Colors Upsurge Dance Company

Novice 6 & Under Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 128 Sweet Child O' Mine Keegan Performance Company

Novice 7 - 9 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 5 Big Time Edgez Dance

9 131 Swagger Jagger Keegan Performance Company
8 69 Friend Like Me Upsurge Dance Company

7 149 When Will My Life Begin Clermont Academy Of Dance
6 28 Shake Your Tail Feather JoJo's Performing Arts

5 99 Forever Young Keegan Performance Company
4 78 Transform Ya Upsurge Dance Company

3 130 Queen Bee Keegan Performance Company
2 151 Born To Entertain Clermont Academy Of Dance

1 103 Little Red Wagon Keegan Performance Company

Score
269.16
272.1
273.58
273.96

Score
265.4
267.52
271.07

Score
271.43

Score

275.03
275.34
275.61
276.36
276.89
277.06
278.51
278.6

280.53
281.75



June 29, 2020

All Results-Sanford

Novice 7 - 9 Small Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name

5 39 Friend Like Me
4 44 Runway

3 10 Makin Memories
2 94 Amazing Grace
1 109 Imagine

Novice 7 - 9 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 120 Aye Carumba
1 9 Slow Down

Novice 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

3 52 Unsteady

2 62 Dark Horse Ladies
1 16 Trampoline

Novice 10 - 12 Small Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name

3 12 Thunderclouds

2 123 All'l Want

1 104 It Starts with One

Novice 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 57 Speechless

Novice 13 - 15 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 108 Believer

Studio

Champion Dance

Champion Dance

Clermont Academy Of Dance
Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company

Studio
Keegan Performance Company
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio

Champion Dance
Champion Dance
JoJo's Performing Arts

Studio

JoJo's Performing Arts

Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company

Studio
Champion Dance

Studio
Keegan Performance Company

Score
267.42
270.5
277.23
278.25
279.21

Score
273.89
280.26

Score

265.06
265.87
277.59

Score
278.81
279.1
280.72

Score
265.88

Score
278.11



June 29, 2020

All Results-Sanford

Novice 7 - 9 Duet/Trio

Place Entry #
60

102
101

33

129
137

7
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Routine Name

Best Friends

Colors of the Wind

The Rose

Feel It Still

Legs

Shimmy Like They Do In Paris
Saturday Morning

Novice 10 - 12 Solo

Place  Entry #
10 50
4
35
19
30
26
114
96
31
20
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Routine Name
Read All About It
Crown

Yum Yum
Cradles

Don't Let Me Down
Heads will roll
Sand

Spanish Rose
Grim Reaper
Blue Sky

Novice 13 - 15 Solo

Place Entry #
10 125
38
77
21
124
81
110
113
25
23
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Routine Name
Where Your Secrets Hide
Copy Cat

Chaos Theory
Wonderland

6 Feet Under

My Favorite Things
Liability

Rescue

GiGi

Fire on Fire

Studio

Champion Dance

Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
JoJo's Performing Arts

Keegan Performance Company
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Edgez Dance

Studio

Champion Dance

Edgez Dance

JoJo's Performing Arts

JoJo's Performing Arts

JoJo's Performing Arts

JoJo's Performing Arts

Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
JoJo's Performing Arts

JoJo's Performing Arts

Studio

Keegan Performance Company
Champion Dance

Upsurge Dance Company
JoJo's Performing Arts

Keegan Performance Company
Upsurge Dance Company
Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
JoJo's Performing Arts

JoJo's Performing Arts

Score

267.05
267.53
272.78
272.86
279.48
279.98
282.61

Score

270.34
271.39
272.6

273.17
274.29
275.82
278.71
280.29
281.87
282.87

Score

271.74
272.04
272.45
272.51
273.85
276.98
277.11
277.75
279.34
279.77
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Novice 16 - 19 Solo

Place

2
1

Entry #

14
82

Routine Name
Better
Tokyo

Intermediate 7 - 9 Duet/Trio

Place

1

Entry #

92

Routine Name
Illuminate

Intermediate 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place

1
2

Entry #
115
136

Routine Name
Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels
Don't Go Breakin' My Heart

Intermediate 10 - 12 Small Group

Place

2
1

Entry #
100
155

Routine Name
Cirque
Saturday Night Fish Fry

Intermediate 10 - 12 Large Group

Place
3
2
1

Entry #
63

169
178

Routine Name
M)

Jet Set

Like, Dang

Intermediate 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place
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Entry #
40

85

118
154

65

Routine Name

| Lost a Friend
Smooth Criminal
Hunter

Le Jazz Hot

Bring On The Men

Studio
JoJo's Performing Arts
Upsurge Dance Company

Studio
Upsurge Dance Company

Studio
Keegan Performance Company
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Keegan Performance Company
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio

Upsurge Dance Company
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio

Harwood Watson Dance Studios (IND)
Upsurge Dance Company

Keegan Performance Company
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Next Level Dance Studio

Score
266.81
275.48

Score
277.68

Score
284.83
283.58

Score
280.71
284.48

Score

276.82
283.07
287.72

Score

274.35
276.56
281.96
282.92
285.02
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Intermediate 13 - 15 Small Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name

6 70 You'll Find A Way

5 89 Pray

4 93 Everybody Dance Now
3 36 Bellyache

2 132 Native Youth

1 91 Unpretty

Intermediate 13 - 15 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 146 America

Intermediate 16 - 18 Duet/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name
6 17 Bury A Friend
5 122 Toxic

4 117 Split

3 105 Express

2 107 Inner Demons
1 8 Dark Cloud

Intermediate 16 - 18 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 95 Family Redemption
1 127 Spirit

Intermediate 7 - 9 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 88 Woman Up
1 71 Blackbird

Studio

Upsurge Dance Company
Upsurge Dance Company
Upsurge Dance Company
JoJo's Performing Arts

Keegan Performance Company
Next Level Dance Studio

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio

JoJo's Performing Arts

Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
Edgez Dance

Studio
Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company

Studio
Upsurge Dance Company
Upsurge Dance Company

Score

276.55
279.89
281.33
284.29
285.11
289.67

Score
289.74

Score

282.63
283.89
283.98
284.45
284.71
287.25

Score
285.32
287.81

Score
277.83
278.92
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Intermediate 10 -

Place Entry #
10 59
42
143
148
73
147
170
144
84
160
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Intermediate 13 -

Place Entry #
10 47
126
43
74
80
75
121
79
177
87
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Intermediate 16 -

3
r.v
(@)
o}

Entry #
3

112
119
111

15

168
116

83

29
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12 Solo

Routine Name
Nutcracker
Trouble
Hurricane

Miss Otis Regrets
What a Feeling
Candyman

Mind Heist
Angels Among Us
Light that never fails
Speaking French

15 Solo

Routine Name

Fall for you

Bury A Friend
Before The Dawn
Manhattan
Firestarter

J'Arrive A Toi
Cardboard Ladders
Amazing Mayzie
Head Above Water
Hold On Me

18 Solo

Routine Name
Sweet Dreamz
This Ones For You
Fun House

5:00 AM

Ending

Dear Me

Bad Guy

You Lost Me
Robin Hood

Advanced 6 & Under Solo

Place Entry #
1 152

Routine Name
Frozen

Studio

Orlando International School of Dance
Orlando International School of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Next Level Dance Studio

Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Next Level Dance Studio

Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio

Orlando International School of Dance
Keegan Performance Company
Orlando International School of Dance
Next Level Dance Studio

Upsurge Dance Company

Upsurge Dance Company

Keegan Performance Company
Upsurge Dance Company

Clermont Academy Of Dance

Next Level Dance Studio

Studio

Edgez Dance

Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
Keegan Performance Company
JoJo's Performing Arts
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Keegan Performance Company
Next Level Dance Studio

JoJo's Performing Arts

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Score

277.1

277.79
278.21
280.65
281.73
281.77
281.9

281.91
282.62
283.53

Score

278.98
279.19
279.69
279.74
279.75
280.03
280.41
281.48
283.23
283.65

Score

266.38
280.24
280.28
281.31
284.09
284.3

285.16
285.44
286.53

Score
282.57
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Advanced 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name

4 141 Who's Got The Pain
3 37 Rescue

2 161 Fly

1 174 Think

Advanced 10 - 12 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 133 Jai Ho

Advanced 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 159 Steam Heat
1 61 Are You Real

Advanced 13 - 15 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 142 Vogue

Advanced 13 - 15 Large Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name
2 166 Total Eclipse Of The Heart
1 150 Brand New

Advanced 16 - 19 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 157 | Look To You

Studio

Clermont Academy Of Dance

Orlando International School of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Orlando International School of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Score
287.62
288.41
290.95
291.6

Score
292.23

Score
289.88
290

Score
291.69

Score
285.76
291.63

Score
293.32
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Advanced 10 - 12 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
10 45 Believe

9 138 Hustle

8 164 Big Time

7 163 Maniac

6 167 Stuff Like That There
5 145 Swan Lake

4 156 Hero

3 165 Love

2 162 | Can Cook

1 140 Irreplaceable

Advanced 13 - 15 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 67 Carbon

9 46 Cage of Bones

8 172 I'm Feeling Good

7 171 This Will Be

6 158 Take Flight

5 64 Silenced

4 66 Amore Mio Aiutami
3 176 Ashes

2 56 Chronophobia

1 55 Body Dysmorphia

Advanced 16 - 19 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 22 Saturn

9 27 Crown

8 90 ADHD

7 134 Watchful Eye

6 135 Heartburn

5 175 Tiny Dancer

4 173 She used to be mine

3 41 You and Your Perfect Girl
2 179 Please remember me

1 53 Awaken

Studio

Orlando International School of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio

Inez Patricia School of Dance

Orlando International School of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Edge Dance Studios

Donna Mayes (IND)

Clermont Academy Of Dance

Orlando International School of Dance
Orlando International School of Dance

Studio

JoJo's Performing Arts

JoJo's Performing Arts

Orlando Tap Company (IND)

Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Orlando International School of Dance
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Orlando International School of Dance

Score

283.97
284.03
285.6

285.7

287.54
287.78
288.18
288.37
288.92
289.47

Score

284.48
286.14
287.37
288.36
288.61
289.84
290.36
290.94
292.25
295.9

Score

281.17
284.66
285.37
289.12
290.44
291.9

292.07
292.21
294.05
294.37
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Highest Soloist

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 55 Body Dysmorphia

Highest Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 157 | Look To You

Highest Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 142 Vogue

Highest Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 133 Jai Ho

Studio
Orlando International School of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Studio
Clermont Academy Of Dance

Score
295.9

Score
293.32

Score
291.69

Score
292.23



