#### FULL OUT DANCE PRODUCTION All Results **ORLANDO REGIONAL** June 27, 2020 Sanford, FL, USA Sanford Wayne Densche Performing Arts Center

#### Novice 6 & Under Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
4	68	Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo	Upsurge Dance Company	269.16
3	97	You Are My Sunshine	Keegan Performance Company	272.1
2	98	In His Kiss	Keegan Performance Company	273.58
1	86	l Believe In A Thing	Upsurge Dance Company	273.96

#### Novice 6 & Under Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	49	Animal Crackers	Champion Dance	265.4
2	13	Emergency	JoJo's Performing Arts	267.52
1	72	True Colors	Upsurge Dance Company	271.07

#### Novice 6 & Under Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	128	Sweet Child O' Mine	Keegan Performance Company	271.43

#### Novice 7 - 9 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	5	Big Time	Edgez Dance	275.03
9	131	Swagger Jagger	Keegan Performance Company	275.34
8	69	Friend Like Me	Upsurge Dance Company	275.61
7	149	When Will My Life Begin	Clermont Academy Of Dance	276.36
6	28	Shake Your Tail Feather	JoJo's Performing Arts	276.89
5	99	Forever Young	Keegan Performance Company	277.06
4	78	Transform Ya	Upsurge Dance Company	278.51
3	130	Queen Bee	Keegan Performance Company	278.6
2	151	Born To Entertain	Clermont Academy Of Dance	280.53
1	103	Little Red Wagon	Keegan Performance Company	281.75

1

# Novice 7 - 9 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
5	39	Friend Like Me	Champion Dance	267.42
4	44	Runway	Champion Dance	270.5
3	10	Makin Memories	Clermont Academy Of Dance	277.23
2	94	Amazing Grace	Keegan Performance Company	278.25
1	109	Imagine	Keegan Performance Company	279.21

### Novice 7 - 9 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	120	Aye Carumba	Keegan Performance Company	273.89
1	9	Slow Down	Clermont Academy Of Dance	280.26

#### Novice 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	52	Unsteady	Champion Dance	265.06
2	62	Dark Horse Ladies	Champion Dance	265.87
1	16	Trampoline	JoJo's Performing Arts	277.59

# Novice 10 - 12 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	12	Thunderclouds	JoJo's Performing Arts	278.81
2	123	All I Want	Keegan Performance Company	279.1
1	104	It Starts with One	Keegan Performance Company	280.72

#### Novice 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	57	Speechless	Champion Dance	265.88

#### Novice 13 - 15 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	108	Believer	Keegan Performance Company	278.11

## Novice 7 - 9 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
7	60	Best Friends	Champion Dance	267.05
6	102	Colors of the Wind	Keegan Performance Company	267.53
5	101	The Rose	Keegan Performance Company	272.78
4	33	Feel It Still	JoJo's Performing Arts	272.86
3	129	Legs	Keegan Performance Company	279.48
2	137	Shimmy Like They Do In Paris	Clermont Academy Of Dance	279.98
1	7	Saturday Morning	Edgez Dance	282.61

#### Novice 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	50	Read All About It	Champion Dance	270.34
9	4	Crown	Edgez Dance	271.39
8	35	Yum Yum	JoJo's Performing Arts	272.6
7	19	Cradles	JoJo's Performing Arts	273.17
6	30	Don't Let Me Down	JoJo's Performing Arts	274.29
5	26	Heads will roll	JoJo's Performing Arts	275.82
4	114	Sand	Keegan Performance Company	278.71
3	96	Spanish Rose	Keegan Performance Company	280.29
2	31	Grim Reaper	JoJo's Performing Arts	281.87
1	20	Blue Sky	JoJo's Performing Arts	282.87

#### Novice 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	125	Where Your Secrets Hide	Keegan Performance Company	271.74
9	38	Copy Cat	Champion Dance	272.04
8	77	Chaos Theory	Upsurge Dance Company	272.45
7	21	Wonderland	JoJo's Performing Arts	272.51
6	124	6 Feet Under	Keegan Performance Company	273.85
5	81	My Favorite Things	Upsurge Dance Company	276.98
4	110	Liability	Keegan Performance Company	277.11
3	113	Rescue	Keegan Performance Company	277.75
2	25	GiGi	JoJo's Performing Arts	279.34
1	23	Fire on Fire	JoJo's Performing Arts	279.77

## Novice 16 - 19 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	14	Better	JoJo's Performing Arts	266.81
1	82	Tokyo	Upsurge Dance Company	275.48

### Intermediate 7 - 9 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	92	Illuminate	Upsurge Dance Company	277.68

#### Intermediate 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	115	Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels	Keegan Performance Company	284.83
2	136	Don't Go Breakin' My Heart	Clermont Academy Of Dance	283.58

#### Intermediate 10 - 12 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	100	Cirque	Keegan Performance Company	280.71
1	155	Saturday Night Fish Fry	Clermont Academy Of Dance	284.48

## Intermediate 10 - 12 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
3	63	MJ	Upsurge Dance Company	276.82
2	169	Jet Set	Clermont Academy Of Dance	283.07
1	178	Like, Dang	Clermont Academy Of Dance	287.72

#### Intermediate 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
5	40	I Lost a Friend	Harwood Watson Dance Studios (IND)	274.35
4	85	Smooth Criminal	Upsurge Dance Company	276.56
3	118	Hunter	Keegan Performance Company	281.96
2	154	Le Jazz Hot	Clermont Academy Of Dance	282.92
1	65	Bring On The Men	Next Level Dance Studio	285.02

#### Intermediate 13 - 15 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
6	70	You'll Find A Way	Upsurge Dance Company	276.55
5	89	Pray	Upsurge Dance Company	279.89
4	93	Everybody Dance Now	Upsurge Dance Company	281.33
3	36	Bellyache	JoJo's Performing Arts	284.29
2	132	Native Youth	Keegan Performance Company	285.11
1	91	Unpretty	Next Level Dance Studio	289.67

#### Intermediate 13 - 15 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	146	America	Clermont Academy Of Dance	289.74

### Intermediate 16 - 18 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
6	17	Bury A Friend	JoJo's Performing Arts	282.63
5	122	Toxic	Keegan Performance Company	283.89
4	117	Split	Keegan Performance Company	283.98
3	105	Express	Keegan Performance Company	284.45
2	107	Inner Demons	Keegan Performance Company	284.71
1	8	Dark Cloud	Edgez Dance	287.25

## Intermediate 16 - 18 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	95	Family Redemption	Keegan Performance Company	285.32
1	127	Spirit	Keegan Performance Company	287.81

### Intermediate 7 - 9 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	88	Woman Up	Upsurge Dance Company	277.83
1	71	Blackbird	Upsurge Dance Company	278.92

## Intermediate 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	59	Nutcracker	Orlando International School of Dance	277.1
9	42	Trouble	Orlando International School of Dance	277.79
8	143	Hurricane	Clermont Academy Of Dance	278.21
7	148	Miss Otis Regrets	Clermont Academy Of Dance	280.65
6	73	What a Feeling	Next Level Dance Studio	281.73
5	147	Candyman	Clermont Academy Of Dance	281.77
4	170	Mind Heist	Clermont Academy Of Dance	281.9
3	144	Angels Among Us	Clermont Academy Of Dance	281.91
2	84	Light that never fails	Next Level Dance Studio	282.62
1	160	Speaking French	Clermont Academy Of Dance	283.53

### Intermediate 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	47	Fall for you	Orlando International School of Dance	278.98
9	126	Bury A Friend	Keegan Performance Company	279.19
8	43	Before The Dawn	Orlando International School of Dance	279.69
7	74	Manhattan	Next Level Dance Studio	279.74
6	80	Firestarter	Upsurge Dance Company	279.75
5	75	J'Arrive A Toi	Upsurge Dance Company	280.03
4	121	Cardboard Ladders	Keegan Performance Company	280.41
3	79	Amazing Mayzie	Upsurge Dance Company	281.48
2	177	Head Above Water	Clermont Academy Of Dance	283.23
1	87	Hold On Me	Next Level Dance Studio	283.65

### Intermediate 16 - 18 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
9	3	Sweet Dreamz	Edgez Dance	266.38
8	112	This Ones For You	Keegan Performance Company	280.24
7	119	Fun House	Keegan Performance Company	280.28
6	111	5:00 AM	Keegan Performance Company	281.31
5	15	Ending	JoJo's Performing Arts	284.09
4	168	Dear Me	Clermont Academy Of Dance	284.3
3	116	Bad Guy	Keegan Performance Company	285.16
2	83	You Lost Me	Next Level Dance Studio	285.44
1	29	Robin Hood	JoJo's Performing Arts	286.53

### Advanced 6 & Under Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	152	Frozen	Clermont Academy Of Dance	282.57

#### Advanced 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
4	141	Who's Got The Pain	Clermont Academy Of Dance	287.62
3	37	Rescue	Orlando International School of Dance	288.41
2	161	Fly	Clermont Academy Of Dance	290.95
1	174	Think	Clermont Academy Of Dance	291.6

#### Advanced 10 - 12 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	133	Jai Ho	Clermont Academy Of Dance	292.23

### Advanced 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	159	Steam Heat	Clermont Academy Of Dance	289.88
1	61	Are You Real	Orlando International School of Dance	290

#### Advanced 13 - 15 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	142	Vogue	Clermont Academy Of Dance	291.69

#### Advanced 13 - 15 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
2	166	Total Eclipse Of The Heart	Clermont Academy Of Dance	285.76
1	150	Brand New	Clermont Academy Of Dance	291.63

#### Advanced 16 - 19 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	157	I Look To You	Clermont Academy Of Dance	293.32

7

## Advanced 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	45	Believe	Orlando International School of Dance	283.97
9	138	Hustle	Clermont Academy Of Dance	284.03
8	164	Big Time	Clermont Academy Of Dance	285.6
7	163	Maniac	Clermont Academy Of Dance	285.7
6	167	Stuff Like That There	Clermont Academy Of Dance	287.54
5	145	Swan Lake	Clermont Academy Of Dance	287.78
4	156	Hero	Clermont Academy Of Dance	288.18
3	165	Love	Clermont Academy Of Dance	288.37
2	162	l Can Cook	Clermont Academy Of Dance	288.92
1	140	Irreplaceable	Clermont Academy Of Dance	289.47

### Advanced 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	67	Carbon	Inez Patricia School of Dance	284.48
9	46	Cage of Bones	Orlando International School of Dance	286.14
8	172	I'm Feeling Good	Clermont Academy Of Dance	287.37
7	171	This Will Be	Clermont Academy Of Dance	288.36
6	158	Take Flight	Clermont Academy Of Dance	288.61
5	64	Silenced	Edge Dance Studios	289.84
4	66	Amore Mio Aiutami	Donna Mayes (IND)	290.36
3	176	Ashes	Clermont Academy Of Dance	290.94
2	56	Chronophobia	Orlando International School of Dance	292.25
1	55	Body Dysmorphia	Orlando International School of Dance	295.9

### Advanced 16 - 19 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
10	22	Saturn	JoJo's Performing Arts	281.17
9	27	Crown	JoJo's Performing Arts	284.66
8	90	ADHD	Orlando Tap Company (IND)	285.37
7	134	Watchful Eye	Clermont Academy Of Dance	289.12
6	135	Heartburn	Clermont Academy Of Dance	290.44
5	175	Tiny Dancer	Clermont Academy Of Dance	291.9
4	173	She used to be mine	Clermont Academy Of Dance	292.07
3	41	You and Your Perfect Girl	Orlando International School of Dance	292.21
2	179	Please remember me	Clermont Academy Of Dance	294.05
1	53	Awaken	Orlando International School of Dance	294.37

# **Highest Soloist**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score				
1	55	Body Dysmorphia	Orlando International School of Dance	295.9				
Highest Duet/Trio								
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score				
1	157	I Look To You	Clermont Academy Of Dance	293.32				
Highest Small Group								
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score				
1	142	Vogue	Clermont Academy Of Dance	291.69				
Highest Large Group								
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score				
1	133	Jai Ho	Clermont Academy Of Dance	292.23				